ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



SEK

Number of contacts

6-64

IEC 60603-13

Strain relief clamp/Locking lever

Identification

Strain relief
clamp

with bulk packaging

3) Packaging unit
5,000 pieces
4) Packaging unit
3,000 pieces

No. of
contacts

10
14
16
20
24
26
30
34
40
50
60
64

10
14
16
20
26
30
34
40

Part number

09 18 506 9002
09 18 510 9002
09 18 514 9002
09 18 516 9002
09 18 520 9002
09 18 524 9002
09 18 526 9002
09 18 530 9002
09 18 534 9002
09 18 540 9002
09 18 550 9002
09 18 560 9002
09 18 564 9002

09 18 506 9002 58U3)
09 18 510 9002 58U3)
09 18 514 9002 58U3)
09 18 516 9002 58U3)
09 18 520 9002 58U3)
09 18 526 9002 58U3)
09 18 530 9002 58U3)
09 18 534 9002 58U4)
09 18 540 9002 58U4)

Drawing
No. of
cor?ta(c):ts A
6 12.2
10 17.3
14 224
16 24.9
20 30.0
24 35.18
26 37.6
30 42.7
34 47.8
40 55.4
50 68.1
60 80.8
64 85.9
6 12.2
10 17.3
14 224
16 24.9
20 30.0
26 37.6
30 42.7
34 47.8
40 55.4

Dimensions in mm
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Locking lever

for female connector

Only in conjunction

with low-profile male header

and strain relief

5) Packaging unit
100 pieces

6) Packaging unit
5,000 pieces

09 18 000 9905")%)
09 18 000 9905 58U1)6)

Strain relief clamp

Female connector

Low-profile male header

When the security of latching is required and space is a premium,
these locking levers can be fitted onto the strain relief of the HARTING
female connector. This can then be used in conjunction with male
low-profile headers (see pages 08.14 and 08.15).

Coding system with

loss of contact
Code pin

Removal tool for
male contacts

09 18 000 99012

09 99 000 0133

To avoid cross-plugging adjacent connectors a
coding system is required. A code pin is inserted
into the appropriate cavity in the female connector.
The corresponding male contact is removed by a
special removal tool.

1) Order 2 per female connector
2) Part number comprises 6 code pins
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